HARMONOGRAM EGZAMINÓW ZAWODOWYCH
PRAKTYCZNE

	DATA
	GODZINA
	KWALIFIKACJA
	ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	ADRES
	SALA

	01.06.2023
	9:00
	BPO.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP

	Budynek 5, sala 109

	01.06.2023
	9:00
	EKA.01
	8
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 109

	01.06.2023
	9:00
	FRK.04
	12
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 109

	01.06.2023
	13:00
	EKA.03
	4
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 109

	01.06.2023
	14:00
	OGR.01
	5
	      Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	01.06.2023
	17:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	02.06.2023
	8:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	02.06.2023
	11:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	02.06.2023
	14:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	02.06.2023
	17:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	04.06.2023
	08:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	[bookmark: _GoBack]04.06.2023
	11:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	04.06.2023
	14:00
	OGR.01
	6
	Ul. Hawelańska 4
	pracownia

	14.06.2023
	8:00
	MED.14
	4
	Ul. Dowgielewiczowej 5,
 MEDYK
	pracownia

	14.06.2023
	11:00
	MED.14
	3
	
	pracownia




PISEMNY – KOMPUTEROWY

	DATA
	GODZINA
	KWALIFIKACJA
	ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	ADRES
	SALA

	05.06.2023
	8:30
	FRK.04
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	05.06.2023
	10:30
	BPO.01
	8
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	05.06.2023
	12:30
	EKA.01
EKA.03
	9
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	05.06.2023
	14:30
	OGR.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	05.06.2023
	16:30
	OGR.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	05.06.2023
	18:30
	OGR.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	06.06.2023
	8:30
	MED.14
	7
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	06.06.2023
	10:30
	OGR.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	06.06.2023
	12:30
	OGR.01
	9
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002

	06.06.2023
	14:30
	OGR.01
	10
	Ul. Chopina 52, AJP
	Budynek 5, sala 002



